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Here are the latest Applebee menu prices.

Appetizers | Soups and Side Salads | Salads | Steaks and Ribs | Chicken | Pasta | Irresist-a-Bowls |
Seafood | Handcrafted Burgers | Sandwiches & More | 2 for $22 | Extras | Kid’s Menu | Desserts |

Beverages

PRICE

$11.99

$11.79

FOOD ITEM

APPLEBEE’S APPETIZERS MENU

Beef Neighborhood Nachos

Boneless Wings
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$5.99

$9.29

$11.99

$9.99+

$9.29

$10.99

$7.99

$12.59

$9.29

$9.29

$14.99

$6.99

$5.59

$4.99

$4.99

$5.59

Breadsticks with Alfredo Sauce

Brew Pub Pretzels and Beer Cheese Dip

Chicken Neighborhood Nachos

Chicken Quesadilla

Chicken Wonton Tacos

Classic Dip Trio

Crunchy Onion Rings

Double Crunch Bone-In Wings

Mozzarella Sticks

Spinach and Artichoke Dip

The Classic Combo

White Queso Dip and Chips

APPLEBEE’S SOUPS AND SIDE SALADS MENU
A la carte.

Caesar Salad

Chicken Tortilla Soup

French Onion Soup

House Salad
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$4.99

$12.29+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$11.99+

$21.99+

$14.59+

$16.59+

$11.29+

$14.29+

$16.99+

$19.99+

$15.99+

Tomato Basil Soup

APPLEBEE’S SALADS MENU
Served with a breadstick.

Blackened Shrimp Caesar Salad

Crispy Chicken Tender Salad

Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad

Oriental Chicken Salad

Strawberry Balsamic Chicken Salad

Tuscan Garden Chicken Salad

APPLEBEE’S STEAKS AND RIBS MENU

12 oz. Ribeye

6 oz. Top Sirloin

8 oz. Top Sirloin

Applebee's® Riblets Plate

Applebee's® Riblets Platter

Bourbon Street Steak

Double-Glazed Baby Back Ribs - Full Rack

Double-Glazed Baby Back Ribs - Half Rack
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$19.59+

$11.99+

$15.29+

$10.59+

$11.99+

$13.59+

$14.59+

$14.99+

$14.59+

$14.59+

$10.99

$11.49

Shrimp 'N Parmesan Sirloin

APPLEBEE’S CHICKEN MENU

Grilled Chicken Breast

Bourbon Street Chicken and Shrimp

Chicken Tenders Plate

Chicken Tenders Platter

Fiesta Lime Chicken

APPLEBEE’S PASTA MENU
Served with a breadstick.

Classic Broccoli Chicken Alfredo

Classic Broccoli Shrimp Alfredo

Four-Cheese Mac and Cheese with Honey Pepper Chicken
Tenders

Three-Cheese Chicken Penne

APPLEBEE’S IRRESIST-A-BOWLS MENU

Southwest Chicken Bowl

Tex-Mex Shrimp Bowl

APPLEBEE’S SEAFOOD MENU
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$16.29+

$14.79+

$13.99+

$11.99+

$10.29+

$10.99+

$12.99+

$12.99+

$12.29+

$10.79+

$11.79+

$10.79+

$10.79+

Blackened Cajun Salmon

Double Crunch Shrimp

Hand-Battered Fish & Chips

APPLEBEE’S HANDCRAFTED BURGERS MENU
All burgers are served with classic fries and are cooked to a

minimum of 158F with your choice of pink or no-pink.

Classic Bacon Cheeseburger

Classic Burger

Classic Cheeseburger

Quesadilla Burger

Whisky Bacon Burger

APPLEBEE’S SANDWICHES & MORE MENU
Served with classic fries. Upgrade to crunchy onion rings for an

additional charge.

Bacon Cheddar Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Chicken Fajita Rollup

Clubhouse Grille Sandwich

Oriental Chicken Salad Wrap

Oriental Grilled Chicken Salad Wrap
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$12.99+

$22.00+

$22.00+

$24.50+

$24.50+

$27.00+

$27.00+

$2.99

$2.19

$2.19+

$2.19

$2.19

$2.49

The Prime Rib Dipper

APPLEBEE’S 2 FOR $22 MENU

2 for $22 (with 2 side salads)

2 for $22 (with appetizer to share)

2 for $24.50 (with 2 side salads)

2 full-size entrees.

2 for $24.50 (with appetizer to share)

2 for $27 (with 2 side salads)

2 for $27 (with appetizer to share)

APPLEBEE’S EXTRAS MENU

Basket of Fries

Side Four Cheese Mac and Cheese

Side Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Side Garlicky Green Beans with Bacon

Side of Homestyle Cheesy Broccoli

Side of Loaded Garlic Mashed Potatoes

APPLEBEE’S KID'S MENU MENU
For ages 12 and under.
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

$6.49+

$6.49+

$6.49+

$6.49+

$6.49+

$6.49+

$6.49+

$1.99

$6.49+

$6.99

$1.99

$6.99

$6.99

$1.49

$2.59

Kids Cheeseburger

Kids Cheesy Pizza

Kids Chicken Alfredo

Kids Chicken Quesadilla

Kids Chicken Taco

Kids Chicken Tenders

Kids Corn Dog

Kids Fruit Smoothie

Kids Kraft® Macaroni & Cheese

APPLEBEE’S DESSERTS MENU

Blue Ribbon Brownie

Brownie Bite

Sizzlin' Caramel Apple Blondie Skillet

Triple Chocolate Meltdown

APPLEBEE’S BEVERAGES MENU

Bottled Water

Brewed Hot Tea
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PRICEFOOD ITEM

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$1.99

$2.99

$3.59

$0.99

$2.59

$3.99

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent prices from sources such as official business
websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all
locations of a given fast-food restaurant. To see any last-minute change in Applebee’s menu prices
please visit Applebee’s official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Brewed Iced Tea

Flavored Iced Tea

Flavored Lemonade

Fountain Drink

Fresh Brewed Coffee

Smoothie
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